Data File C:\CHEM32\2\DATA\29012020 2020-01-29 09-40-34\AMBERGRIS WHITE (BMV).D
Sample Name: AMBERGRIS WHITE (BMV)

Acqg. Operator
Acqg. Instrument
Injection Date

Acq. Method
Last changed

Analysis Method

Last changed

Additional Info

SYSTEM
BMV_NEW_GC_7820

1/29/2020 9:51:41 AM

Seq. Line
Location

Inj

Inj Volume

: 1

: Vial 101
: 1
0.5 ul

C:\CHEM32\2\DATA\29012020 2020-01-29 09-40-34\UNIVERSAL BMV_.M

1/29/2020 9:40:42 AM by SYSTEM

C:\CHEM32\2\METHODS\COOL ING .M

2/17/2018 11:11:45 AM by SYSTEM

Peak(s) manually integrated

FID1 A, Front Signal (29012020 2020-01-29 09-40-3/\AMBERGRIS WHITE (BMV).D)
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Sorted By : Signal
Multiplier : 1.0000
Dilution : 1.0000
&

Do not use Multiplier

Signal 1: FID1 A, Front Signal

Peak RetTime Type

# [min]

22.447
23.306
23.923
24.050
24207
24._.466
24.786
25.213

O~NOOTAWNLPE

BV
BB
BV
W
VB
BB
BB
BB

Width Area
[min]  [pA*s]

0.1738 1338.82617
0.0488 17.95613
0.0484 10.01024
0.0486 15.76547
0.0526 372.58792
0.0468 385.73611
0.0472 226.31540
0.0497 22.70400

Dilution Factor with

Height
[PA]

93.61951
5.69352
3.39481
4.89013

107.17745
125.77126

75.05354

7.22637

BMV_NEW_GC_7820 1/29/2020 11:18:42 AM SYSTEM

1STDs

5.42504
0.07276
0.04056
0.06388
1.50976
1.56304
0.91705
0.09200
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Data File C:\CHEM32\2\DATA\29012020 2020-01-29 09-40-34\AMBERGRIS WHITE (BMV).D

Sample Name: AMBERGRIS WHITE (BMV)

Peak RetTime Type

#

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

[min]

25.921
26.039
26.406
26.569
26.666
27.209
28.132
28.374
28.476
28.618
28.874
29.003
29.113
29.467
29.553
29.789
29.898
30.002
30.271
30.405
30.625
30.792
31.119
31.407
31.819
32.285
32.775
32.851
33.403
33.536
33.607
33.759
34.128
34.244
34.514
34.736
36.700

Totals :

BB
BV
VB
BV
\'AY
VB
BB
BB
BV

$s2sz<

VB
BV
VB
BV

VB
BV
VB
BB
BB
BV
VB
BB
BB
BV
VB
BV

VB
BB
BV
VB
BB
BB
BB

Width
[min]

0.0475
0.0949
0.0477
0.0559
0.0516
0.0504
0.0475
0.0870
0.0591
0.0502
0.0786
0.0627
0.0539
0.0569
0.0477
0.0536
0.0564
0.0465
0.0572
0.0547
0.0513
0.0405
0.0632
0.0498
0.0704
0.0510
0.0550
0.0495
0.0514
0.0445
0.0521
0.0604
0.0552
0.0539
0.0507
0.0524
0.0519
0.0530

Area
[pA*s]

37.18612
1286.87244
1136.34155

753.71552
296.15039
43.37307
489.36584
59.45284
19.60728
181.22308
895.12671
3778.80688
8.32975
30.95760
41.24934
164.74606
2863.13843
585.93152
17.35708
167.05823
690.21320
4.42883
266.13831

12.54637

5227 .32275

485.87311
1459.31580
39.08689
44 29761
8.79924
461.23123
537.12164
8.23802

20.39274

15.88320

22 .51748

21.31975

108.03736

Height
[PA]

11.88277
181.10100
352.06372
204.77130
89.56912
13.17377
160.81984
9.00368
4.96222
55.28315
175.26390
965.20172
2.43639
8.22546
13.49171
47.30119
736.14404
197.96959
5.16102
46.79258
199.64407
1.74881
64 .35686
3.87385
932.92737
145.41296
414 .90195
12.17334
12.80124
3.15654
130.92036
132.17929
2.33423
5.81983
4.78470
6.84997
6.56660

32.33094

2.46787e4 5816.22770

0.15068
5.21452
4.60455
3.05412
1.20003
0.17575
1.98295
0.24091
0.07945
0.73433
3.62713
15.31205
0.03375
0.12544
0.16715
0.66757
11.60168
2.37424
0.07033
0.67693
2.79680
0.01795
1.07841
0.05084
21.18155
1.96880
5.91327
0.15838
0.17950
0.03566
1.86895
2.17646
0.03338
0.08263
0.06436
0.09124
0.08639
0.43778

*** End of Report ***
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